Sanction Amount           37,957.00₹

Net Payable  127,780.00₹

Received Amount             89,823.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECBD05206 NEFT1  89,823.00Collected Amount31/12/2023

IYAPPAN R Eighty-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred 

Twenty-Three Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE  37,957.00OR-14-1042